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W EN EXAMINATION
{Morning) 9:00 AM TO 12:00 PM (PST) (Evening) 2:00 "M to 5:00 PM (PST)
Date Day Subjects PART | Duration Subjects FART | Duration
Elements of Home Economics 3Hrs
Islamiyat (Comp) 2 Hrs
08-04-2025 | Tuesday 10 Electrical Wiring Gt 2 Hrs
Ethics {For Non-Muslims) dHrs | poniture Making . 2 Hrs
Elements of Home Economics 3 Hrs
Islamiyat (Compulsory] " 2 Hrs
09-04-2025 | Wednesda 9 Electrical Wiring 10% 2 Hrs
Y| Ethics (For Non-Muslims) 3HTS | purniture Making 2 Hrs
10-04-2025 | Thursday | Pakistan Studies (Comp) 10% | 2Hrs | Health & Physical Education | 9% 3Hrs
11-04-2025 Friday English (Compulsory) 9th 3Hrs | Health & Physical Education | 10% 3 Hrs
Art & Model Drawing (Theory) Z Hrs
12:04-2025 | Saturday | English (Compulsory) 10% | 3Hrs | Physiology & Hyglene e 3 Hrs
Geomerrical & Tech: Drawing 3Hrs_ |
Chemistry 10
14-04-2025 Monday Canira] Matheematic (A Gtn 3Hrs | Civies 3 Hrs
Biol 3 Hrs 10% | 3 Hrs
Cnmopglier Science 2/ Hrs | Education
15-04-2025 | Tuesday | Food & Nutrition 10 | 3Hrs
Plumbing & Sanitary ZHrs | Economics gt 3 Hrs
History of Indo-Pak 3 Hrs
Biology 3 Hrs , "
Computer Sclence ngies | Education 9 3 Hrs
16-04-2025 | Wednesday | Food & Nutrition L 3 Hrs
Plumbing & Sanitary 2Hrs | Economics 10% 3 Hrs
History of Indo-Pak 3 Hrs |
Urdu (Comp)
17-04-2025 | Thursday | Pakistan| Culture 10% | 3Hrs | Civics g 3 Hrs
History & Geography of Pakistan_
Art & Model Drawing (Theory) 2 Hrs
18-04-2025 Friday Mutala-e-Quran Hakeem 9t ZHrs | Physiology & Hyglene 10% 3 Hrs
Geometrical & Tech: Drawing 3 Hrs
Chemis Pashto/Persian/Arabic/Urdu
19-04-2025 | Saturday | ..o Eth,mu“ (Arts) 10% | 3HrS || jeraure & English Literature | ° e
Physics gn | 3Hrs
PashtofPersian/Arablc/Urd
21-04-2025 Mondiy Islamic Studies ek t::re A Enii oy uif:a mtr 10 3 Hrs
Islamic History 10 3Hrs
Ebyakes 10 | 3Hrs
: Art & Model Drawin,
22.04-2025 | Tuesday | S1amicStudies (Practical) B g 2 Hrs
Islamic History o 3 Hrs
Urdu (Comp) Art & Model Drawi
23-04-2025 | Wednesday | Pakistani Culture o | 3Hrs [P,,m,,f i 10% | 2Hrs
History & Geography of Pakistan_
24.04-2025 | Thursday ?:n‘::‘“l';x“ﬁ::::f 10% | 3Hrs | Management for Better Home gt 3 Hrs
Mathematics (Science) 3 Hrs &
25-04-2025 Friday General Science (Arts) gth Management for Better Home 10 3 Hrs
26-04-2025 Saturday | Mutala-e-Quran Hakeem 104 2Hrs | Geography 9 3 Hrs
28-04-2025 Monday | Pakistan Studies (Comp) Gth 2Hrs | Geography 10% 3 Hrs
Instructions:-

1. Use of Mobile Phone Is only allowed to the Superintendent of Examination Center/Hall during the conduct of paper.
2. Superintendent of Examination Center/Hall is further requested to collect Mobile Phones from all the Supervisory staff
during the conduct of paper. '

3. The Superintendent of Examination Center/Hall will be held responsible in case of violatlon.

Deputy Controller minations
Board of Intermediate & S¢condary Education,

Malakahd.




